ApTUKyn

Liset

LleHa npoxoaHan

YnakoBKa

WToro

3001

YepHbIi
CUHUI
60pa0BbIi
nyApoBbIN
PO30BbIi (Nepcuk)
KpacHbI

195

15

210

4001

YepHbIi
CUHUI
TeMHo 60opaoBbIii
TeMHO 6upto30BbI
CUpeHeBbIN

180

15

195

25/2021

YyepHbIi
CUHUI
MONOYHbIM NYAPOBbIN

170

Buckosa

15

185




3009

- | 60pa0BbIN

YepHbI
CUHUI

TEMHO
61pto308bIN

205

15

220

20/2021

YepHbI BPYCHUYHBIN
TEMHO
PO30BbllA TEMHO
61pto308bIN
duronetoBbI
CUHUN

185

15

200

29

" | vepHbIR

MOJIOYHbIN

TEMHO PO30BbIl

160

15

175




22

yepHbIli dpMoneToBbIn
6pYCHUYHbIN

200

15

215

28

YepHbI BPYCHUYHBIN
TEMHO
PO30BbIN TEMHO
61po30BbIN
dvonetoBbIN
cepbii
6erxeBblit
ronybo

200

15

215

32

YepHbI BPYCHUYHBIN
TEMHO
pO30BbIi

160

15

175




YepHbI

33 N 170 15 185
MOJIOYHbIN
YepHbI
34 KPaCcHbIiA 235 15 250
6exesbii

Kynanpka/xnonok

YyepHbIn
CUHWN
MOJIOYHbI
pPO30BbIi
naBaHfAa cepo-
ronybo

40

145 15 160




40/
Noa0CKa

cuH/6enbiit
6en/cnuHuin
dUCT/MONOUHBIN
Mos1/$purCTalLKOoBbIN
6eX/MOI0UYHBbII
Mos/6exeBblin
60pa/MONOUHbIM
Mon/60pA0BbIi

160

15

175

43

YyepHbIn
CUHNN
MOJIOYHbIM
pO30BbIi
naBaHfAa cepo-
ronybo

145

15

160

230401

190

15

205




230301 180 15 195
230502 195 15 210
230101 230 15 245




Kon-Bo B mecAy,

1400

1200

340




3600

4000

260




260

3300

240




160

240

240




640

240

Ha paCcCMOTpeHnn




Ha paCcCMOTpeHnn

Ha paccMOoTpeHUn

Ha paccMoTpeHun




